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Item Number
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Part Number

569198-00
569200-00
569202-00
569203-00
569204-00
5140040-52
5140040-54
5140016-99
569206-00
5140040-55
5140040-56
5140040-57
5140040-58
5140040-59
5140040-60
5140040-61
569176-00
5140040-62
569209-00
5140040-63
5140040-64
569175-00
5140040-65
569167-00
569168-00
569170-00
5140040-67

PartsList for KG915K-B2 Type 1

Description

OUTER FLANGE
INNER FLANGE
SCREW

FLANGE

GUARD

SPINDLE

KEY

SPRING WASHER
SCREW
GEARCASE COVER
BEARING

SELF TAPPING SCREW
GEAR

CIRCLIP

BEARING

CIRCLIP

SIDE HANDLE
GEAR BOX

SCREW

BUTTON

SPRING

NUT

PINION

BEARING

BRUSH HOLDER PLATE
SCREW
ARMATURE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

5140040-68
569171-00
5140070-65
569173-00
569158-00
5140040-70
5140040-71
6010116-23
6010116-31
187993-01
569182-00
569181-00
5140070-68
569196-00
569195-00
569188-00
569189-00
596072-00
5140070-70
596071-00
5140042-87
5140042-88
569194-00
6010116-19
569178-00
5140042-90
569197-00

PartsList for KG915K-B2 Type 1

Description

BEARING
COVER,BEARING
BAFFLE
SCREW

FIELD
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
KNOB

FIELD CASE
LABEL

ROD

SPRING
SWITCH
SCREW
CABLE CLAMP
SCREW
WASHER
BRUSH BOX
LABEL

BRUSH
LEADWIRE
BELT
PROTECTOR
REAR COVER
SCREW

CORD & PLUG
SPANNER WRENCH
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